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8:15 AM 9:45 AM Class (90) 8:15 AM 9:45 AM Class (90) 8:15 AM 9:45AM Class (90)

9:45 AM 10:00 AM Recess (15)       9:45 AM  10:00 AM Recess (15) 9:45 AM 10:00 AM Recess (15)

10:15 AM 11:00 AM Class (45) 10:15 AM 11:00 AM Class (45) 10:15 AM 11:00 AM Class (45)

11:00 AM 11:45 AM Lunch (45) 11:00 AM 11:45 PM Lunch (45) 11:00 AM 11:20 AM Lunch (20)

11:45 AM 1:30 PM Class (105) 11:45 AM 2:00 PM Class (135) 11:20 AM 12:05 PM Class (45)

8:15 AM 10:05 AM Class (110) 8:15 AM 10:05 AM Class (110) 8:15 AM 10:05 AM Class (110)

10:05 AM 10:20 AM Recess (15) 10:05 AM 10:20 AM Recess (15) 10:05 AM 10:20 AM Recess (15)

10:20 AM 11:35 AM Class (75) 10:20 AM 11:35 AM Class (75) 10:20 AM 11:25 AM Class (65)

11:35 AM 12:20 PM Lunch (45) 11:35 AM 12:20 PM Lunch (45) 11:00 AM 11:20 AM Lunch (20)

12:20 PM 1:35 PM Class (75) 12:20 PM 2:15 PM Class (115) 11:45 AM 12:10 PM Class (25)

8:15 AM 10:05 AM Class (110) 8:15 AM 10:05 AM Class (110) 8:15 AM 10:05 AM Class (110)

10:05 AM 10:20 AM Recess (15) 10:05 AM 10:20 AM Recess (15) 10:05 AM 10:20 AM Recess (15)

10:20 AM 12:05 AM Class (105) 10:20 AM 12:05 AM Class (105) 10:20 AM 11:25 AM Class (65)

12:05 AM 12:50 PM Lunch (45) 12:05 AM 12:50 PM Lunch (45) 11:00 AM 11:20 AM Lunch (20)

12:50 PM 1:35 PM Class (45) 12:50 PM 2:15 PM Class (85) 11:45 AM 12:10 PM Class (25)

8:15 AM 10:30 AM Class (135) 8:15 AM 10:30 AM Class (135) 8:15 AM 10:05 AM Class (110)

10:30 AM 10:45 AM Recess (15) 10:30 AM 10:45 AM Recess (15) 10:05 AM 10:20 AM Recess (15)

10:45 AM 12:05 AM Class (80) 10:45 AM 12:05 AM Class (80) 10:20 AM 11:25 AM Class (65)

12:05 AM 12:50 PM Lunch (45) 12:05 AM 12:50 PM Lunch (45) 11:30 AM 11:50 AM Lunch (20)

12:50 PM 1:35 PM Class (45) 12:50 PM 2:45 PM Class (115) 11:45 AM 12:10 PM Class (25)

8:15 AM 10:30 AM Class (135) 8:15 AM 10:30 AM Class (135) 8:15 AM 10:30 AM Class (135)

10:30 AM 10:45 AM Recess (15) 10:30 AM 10:45 AM Recess (15) 10:30 AM 10:45 AM Recess (15)

10:45 AM 12:40 PM Class (115) 10:45 AM 12:40 PM Class (115) 10:45 AM 11:50 PM Class (65)

12:40 PM 1:25 PM Lunch (45) 12:40 PM 1:25 PM Lunch (45) 11:30 PM 11:50 PM Lunch (20)

1:25 PM 1:35 PM Class (10) 1:25 PM 2:45 PM Class (80)

Kinder = 49,07046,340

1st-3rd=51,280 (51,380 max.)

4th-6th=55,210 (55,430 max.)

(36 days x260 min)=9,360 (130 days x 330 min) = 42,900 (10 days x 200 min) = 2000

       Grades 5-6
Wednesday (35) Mon., Tue., Thu., Fri. (131) Conference Days (10)

Total = 260 minutes Total = 330 minutes Total = 200 minutes

Gibson Elementary School Bell Schedule 2018-19

       TK/Kindergarten
Wednesday (35) Mon., Tue., Thu., Fri. (131)

Conference Days (10)

Conference Days (10)

      Grades 1-2
Wednesday (35)

(36 days x240 min)=8,640

Total = 240 minutes Total = 270 minutes Total = 180 minutes

(10 days x 180min) = 1800

Total = 260 minutes

(36 days x260 min)=9,360

Mon., Tue., Thu., Fri. (131) Conference Days (10)

(130days x 270 min) = 35,100

Total = 300 minutes

(130 days x 300 min) = 39,000

(10 days x 200 min) = 2000

Total = 300 minutes

Mon., Tue., Thu., Fri. (131)

(130days x 300 min) = 39,000

Total = 200 minutes

(10 days x 200 min) = 2000

Conference Days (10)

Total = 260 minutes Total = 330 minutes

(36 days x260 min)=9,360

      Grade 3
Wednesday (35)

Total = 260 minutes Total = 200 minutes

Total = 200 minutes

(36 days x260 min)=9360 (130 days x 330 min) = 42,900 (10 days x 200 min) = 2000

      Grade 4
Wednesday (35) Mon., Tue., Thu., Fri. (131)


